
CENTRAL CARIBOO RURAL DIRECTORS CAUCUS 

ACTION PAGE 

Meeting Date: September 28, 2022 

No. Summary of Resolution Action/Comments  

1.  That the agenda item summary from Beth Holden, Regional Economic & 
Community Development Officer, dated June 16, 2022, regarding the 
proposed McLeese Lake Farmer’s Market Association’s three-year 
contribution agreement amendment be received. Further, that the 
updated agreement be approved and that the $1,000 annual contribution 
be allocated from the Central Cariboo Economic Development Budget 
(June 22, 2022 meeting) 

Updated agreement has 
been processed. 

 


